

Proof of Publication of PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE NO. 5014

El Dorado Hills Area

JAMES S. MITRISIN Clerk of the Board of Super By/s/Kathryn Tyler_ Deputy Clerk

/s/Norma Santiago_ Chairman, Board of Supervisors

APPROVED AS TO FORM ROBYN TRUITT DRIVON

By /s/David A. Livingston _____ David A. Livingston Sr. Deputy County Counsel

11/19

STATE OF CALIFORNIA County of El Dorado

I am a citizen of the United States and a resident of the County aforesaid; I'm over the age of eighteen years, and not a party to or interested in the above-entitled matter. I am principal clerk of the printer at the Mountain Democrat, 2889 Ray Lawyer Drive, a newspaper of general circulation printed and published Monday, Wednesday, and Friday, in the City of Placerville, County of El Dorado, and which newspaper has been adjudged a newspaper of general circulation by the Superior Court to the County of El Dorado, State of California, under the date of March 7, 1952, Case Number 7258; that the notice, of which the annexed is a printed copy (set in type no smaller than non-pareil), has been published in each regular and entire issue of said newspaper and not in any supplement thereof on the following dates, to-wit:

11/19

All in the year 2014.

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated at Placerville, California, this 20th day of NOVEMBER, 2014

Signature

